
Hot DrinksHot Drinks

Flavoured Syrup
Oat Milk
Soya Milk

ExtrasExtras
.50p
.50p
.50p

CoffeeCoffee
Americano
Latte
Flat  White
Cappuccino

£3.20
£3.60
£3.50
£3.60

£3.65
£2.65
£2.75

Mocha
Double Espresso
Double Macchiato

TeaTea
English Breakfast
Decaf  Breakfast
Earl  Grey
Wild Berry

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

Lemon & Ginger
Camomile
Rooibos

Other DrinksOther Drinks
Chai  Latte
Dirty  Chai  Latte
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot
Chocolate

£3.50
£3.70
£3.70

£4.20

£1.60
£2.70

£3.20

Babychino
Baby Hot Chocolate
Luxury Baby Hot
Chocolate



Cold Drinks & AlcoholCold Drinks & Alcohol

Organic Raspberry Crush
Wild Elderf lower Bubbly
Organic Sici l ian Lemonade
Organic Cool  Ginger Beer
Rhubarb Crush

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

LuscombeLuscombe
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Cloudy Apple
Orange Juice
Pink Lemonade
Elderf lower
Cranberry
Pineapple

Folkington JuicesFolkington Juices

Cawston PressCawston Press
Apple & Pear
Summer Berry

£2.50
£2.50

Ribena Carton £2.50

PIP Smoothie £2.85

Glastonbury WaterGlastonbury Water
Sti l l
Sparkl ing

£2.75
£2.75

Yazoo MilkshakeYazoo Milkshake
Strawberry
Chocolate
Banana

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

San PellegrinoSan Pellegrino
Lemon
Orange & Pomegranate
Lemon & Mint
Blood Orange

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

7UP Can
Coke /  Diet  Coke

£2.50
£2.50

Lipton Iced TeaLipton Iced Tea
Lemon
Peach

£3.25
£3.25

Iced CoffeeIced Coffee
Iced Coffee
Iced Coffee with Oat
Iced Coffee with Soya
add f lavoured syrup

£3.50
£4
£4

.50p

AlcoholAlcohol
Peroni £5.50

Thatcher’sThatcher’s
Gold
Haze
Zero

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Harry’s CiderHarry’s Cider
Original  Dry
Dabinett
Vintage

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75

House WineHouse Wine
Red,  White ,  Rose (by the glass)

125ml
175ml
250ml

£5
£6.95
£9.50

Prosecco Mini  Bott le  20cl £6.95


