Hot Drinks

Coffee

Americano	£3.20	Mocha	£3.65
Latte & A A	£3.60	Double Espresso	£2.65
Flat White	£3.50	Double Macchiato	£2.75
Cappuccino	£3.60		

Tea

English Breakfast	£2.60	Lemon & Ginger	£2.60
Decaf Breakfast	£2.60	Camomile	£2.60
Earl Grey	£2.60	Rooibos	£2.60
Wild Berry	£2,60		

Other Drinks

Chai Latte	£3.50	Babychino	£1.60
Dirty Chai Latte	£3.70	Baby Hot Chocolate	£2.70
Hot Chocolate	£3.70	Luxury Baby Hot	
Luxury Hot		Chocolate	£3.20
Chocolate	f.4 2.0		

Extras

Flavoured Syrup	.50p
Oat Milk	.50p
Soya Milk	.50p

Cold Drinks & Alcohol

Luscombe

Organic Raspberry Crush	£3.75
Wild Elderflower Bubbly	£3.75
Organic Sicilian Lemonade	£3.75
Organic Cool Ginger Beer	£3.75
Rhubarb Crush	£3.75

Cawston Press

Apple & Pear	£2.50
Summer Berry	£2.50
Ribena Carton	£2.50
Riberta Garton	22.50
DID G	C2 0.5
PIP Smoothie	£2.85

Glastonbury Water

Still	£2.75
Sparkling	£2.75

Yazoo Milkshake

Strawberry	£3.60
Chocolate	£3.60
Banana	£3.60

San Pellegrino

Lemon	£3.30
Orange & Pomegranate	£3.30
Lemon & Mint	£3.30
Blood Orange	£3.30

Lipton Iced Tea

Coke / Diet Coke

Lemon	£3.25
Peach	£3.25
7UP Can	£2.50

£2.50

Folkington Juices

Cloudy Apple	£3.50
Orange Juice	£3.50
Pink Lemonade	£3.50
Elderflower	£3.50
Cranberry	£3.50
Pineapple	£3.50

Iced Coffee

Iced Coffee	£3.50
Iced Coffee with Oat	£4
Iced Coffee with Soya	£4
add flavoured syrup	.50p

Alcohol

Peroni		£5.50

Thatcher's

Gold	£5.50
Haze	£5.50
Zero	£5.50

Harry's Cider

Original Dry	£6.75
Dabinett	£6.75
Vintage	£6.75

House Wine

Red, White, Rose (by the glass)	
125ml	£5
175 ml	£6.95
250ml	£9.50

	Prosecco	Mini	Bottle	20cl	£6.95
--	----------	------	--------	------	-------